

## Fort Crook Historical Society Pioneer Day

September 18, 2021

## Craft Entry Form

We would like to invite you to participate at this year's Pioneer Day to be held at the Fort Crook Museum, 43030 Fort Crook Museum Rd., Fall River Mills, CA. The hours will be from 10:00am to 3:00pm.

Booth spaces will be 10 ft. x 10 ft. with no tables or awnings furnished. A \$20.00 booth fee will be charged.

Booths and displays must be in place and all vehicles moved to the parking area by 9:00am. No vehicles will be allowed to be left in the assigned craft fair area.

A copy of your resale permit or number and proof of insurance must be sent with this entry form. Local handmade or hand-assembled items are encouraged.

Please send entry forms, \$20.00 booth fee, along with a copy of your resale permit and insurance to: (Make checks payable to Fort Crook Historical Society or FCHS)

Fort Crook Historical Society PO Box 397 Fall River Mills, CA 96028

Entry deadline August 31st. Spaces will be limited so send your entry in early. For more information contact the museum at (530) 336-5110 or <a href="mailto:fortcrook@frontiernet.net">fortcrook@frontiernet.net</a>

Organization:	
Name of Contact:	
Address:	
Phone:	Resale #

Type of craft (explain in detail)